
European Diving and Synchronised Swimming Championships
Eindhoven (NED) 15-27 May 2012

31st LEN European Swimming Championships

Event 8
19 MAY 2012 ­ 11:00

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee VAN DE KONJINENBURG LEN

Panel A (1­3)

Judge 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

Judge 2 DE MIRO Claudio ITA

Judge 3 FABER Marc NED

Judge 4 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 5 WIERNIUK Anna POL

Judge 6 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 7 NARYSHKIN Vladimir BLR

Assistant TELEFSEN Arne LEN

Panel B (4­5)

Judge 1 AZORIN Daniel FRA

Judge 2 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 3 ALT Walter GER

Judge 4 BIMIS Thomas GRE

Judge 5 VINOGRADOV Alexandr RUS

Judge 6 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 7 AXTELIUS Peter SWE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 1 64.50 1    326.05

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 1 130.50 1     

107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.55 2 194.05 1     

405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 2 254.05 1     

305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  72.00 1 326.05 1     

2 LINDBERG Anna SWE 205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 2 63.00 2 1.50  312.60

107B 3.1 8.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  65.10 =2 128.10 2 2.40   

305B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5  49.50 =12 177.60 3 16.45   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  67.50 1 245.10 2 8.95   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 312.60 2 13.45   

3 SUBSCHINSKY Nora GER 405C 2.7 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  60.75 6 60.75 6 3.75  304.35

107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 =2 125.85 3 4.65   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =3 188.85 2 5.20   

305B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 =11 238.35 3 15.70   

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 3 304.35 3 21.70   

4 FREITAG Uschi GER 5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 =3 61.50 =3 3.00  294.45

107B 3.1 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  60.45 4 121.95 4 8.55   

405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =8 175.95 5 18.10   

205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 6 232.95 4 21.10   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  61.50 =7 294.45 4 31.60   

5 JANSEN Inge NED 405C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  56.70 =11 56.70 =11 7.80  288.80

107C 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.60 11 111.30 10 19.20   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =3 174.30 7 19.75   

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  58.50 =3 232.80 5 21.25   

5235D 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  56.00 13 288.80 5 37.25   

6 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  61.50 =3 61.50 =3 3.00  280.95

305B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 8 117.00 =6 13.50   

107B 3.1 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 5 177.45 4 16.60   

405B 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 =7 231.45 6 22.60   

205B 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.50 18 280.95 6 45.10   
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7 FARISSIER Marion FRA 405C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 =11 56.70 =11 7.80  279.00

107C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 =5 115.50 8 15.00   

205B 3.0 5.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =8 169.50 8 24.55   

5152B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0  51.00 9 220.50 7 33.55   

305B 3.0 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  58.50 =10 279.00 7 47.05   

8 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 =3 61.50 =3 3.00  277.80

107C 2.8 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.80 =5 120.30 5 10.20   

205B 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  55.50 7 175.80 6 18.25   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  43.50 16 219.30 8 34.752  

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5  58.50 =10 277.80 8 48.25   

9 POZDNIAKOVA
Anastasia

RUS 405C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  56.70 =11 56.70 =11 7.80  275.70

107C 2.8 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  42.00 =23 98.70 17 31.80   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 1 166.20 10 27.85   

305B 3.0 4.5  6.0  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  46.50 14 212.70 10 41.35   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  63.00 5 275.70 9 50.35   

10 STARLING Hannah GBR 405B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 7 60.00 7 4.50  274.50

107B 3.1 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5  46.50 19 106.50 13 24.00   

305B 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  52.50 11 159.00 12 35.05   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =3 217.50 9 36.55   

5152B 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 12 274.50 10 51.55   

11 BARTA Nòra HUN 405C 2.7 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  56.70 =11 56.70 =11 7.80  270.10

105B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  55.20 10 111.90 9 18.60   

205C 2.8 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  46.20 19 158.10 13 35.95   

305C 2.8 7.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  50.40 10 208.50 11 45.55   

5235D 2.8 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  61.60 6 270.10 11 55.95   

12 DALLAPE Francesca ITA 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 6.00  268.60

107B 3.1 4.5  6.0  5.0  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.60 15 108.10 12 22.40   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 6 166.60 9 27.45   

305B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5  40.50 18 207.10 12 46.95   

5152B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  61.50 =7 268.60 12 57.45   

13 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 6.00  265.50

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 7 117.00 =6 13.50   

107B 3.1 5.0  5.0  5.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  46.50 =17 163.50 11 30.55   

405B 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.5  4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5  37.50 21 201.00 15 53.05   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 4 265.50 13 60.55   

14 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 =8 58.50 =8 6.00  264.35

107C 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  50.40 14 108.90 11 21.60   

205B 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  46.50 =17 155.40 14 38.65   

305B 3.0 5.0  6.0  6.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  49.50 =11 204.90 13 49.15   

5335D 2.9 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  59.45 9 264.35 14 61.70   
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15 BANOUSI Ioulianna GRE 205C 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 14.10  250.35

105B 2.4 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  51.60 13 102.00 15 28.50   

5152B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0  49.50 =12 151.50 15 42.55   

305C 2.8 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  46.20 15 197.70 16 56.35   

405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  52.65 =15 250.35 15 75.70   

16 NERO Daniella SWE 5152B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 20 48.00 20 16.50  244.85

107C 2.8 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0  47.60 17 95.60 19 34.90   

205C 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  53.20 10 148.80 16 45.25   

305C 2.8 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  43.40 17 192.20 17 61.85   

405C 2.7 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  52.65 =15 244.85 16 81.20   

17 KARVONEN Taina FIN 405C 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  48.60 19 48.60 19 15.90  233.60

105B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 18 95.40 20 35.10   

303A 2.6 4.5  4.0  5.0  5.5 4.5 3.0 4.0  33.80 23 129.20 23 64.85   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 =7 183.20 18 70.85   

5233D 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  50.40 17 233.60 17 92.45   

18 GONDOS Flóra HUN 105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 14.10  230.35

405C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  55.35 9 105.75 14 24.75   

305C 2.8 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  39.20 21 144.95 18 49.10   

205C 2.8 3.0  4.0  4.0  3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0  30.80 =23 175.75 22 78.30   

5235D 2.8 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  54.60 14 230.35 18 95.70   

19 EIZAGUIRRE Leyre ESP 105B 2.4 7.0  6.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 14.10  225.15

405C 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  48.60 16 99.00 16 31.50   

205C 2.8 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  43.40 20 142.40 19 51.65   

305C 2.8 3.5  4.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  37.80 =19 180.20 19 73.85   

5335D 2.9 4.5  6.0  4.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  44.95 21 225.15 19 100.90   

20 KONDRASHENKOVA
Ksenia

BLR 105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 =15 50.40 =15 14.10  222.30

405C 2.7 6.5  5.5  5.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  45.90 22 96.30 18 34.20   

205C 2.8 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.00 15 145.30 17 48.75   

305C 2.8 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  57.40 5 202.70 14 51.35   

5235D 2.8 2.0  4.5  3.5  1.5 1.5 1.5 3.5  19.60 24 222.30 20 103.75   

21 CHLANDA Magdalena POL 105B 2.4 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  42.00 24 42.00 24 22.50  217.85

405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  52.65 12 94.65 21 35.85   

205C 2.8 4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  36.40 22 131.05 22 63.00   

305C 2.8 5.0  5.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  47.60 13 178.65 21 75.40   

5235D 2.8 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  39.20 22 217.85 21 108.20   

22 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 205C 2.8 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5  46.20 22 46.20 22 18.30  217.50

305C 2.8 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  46.20 =20 92.40 22 38.10   

105B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 16 139.20 21 54.85   

405B 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 22 170.70 23 83.35   

5233D 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  46.80 19 217.50 22 108.55   
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23 SOMLOI Sophie AUT 405C 2.7 6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  45.90 23 45.90 23 18.60  204.90

107C 2.8 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  46.20 =20 92.10 23 38.40   

5152B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 =12 141.60 20 52.45   

205C 2.8 3.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  37.80 =19 179.40 20 74.65   

305B 3.0 2.0  3.0  3.0  3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5  25.50 23 204.90 23 121.15   

24 KATSOULI Eleni GRE 105B 2.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 21 46.80 21 17.70  199.10

5152B 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  42.00 =23 88.80 24 41.70   

205C 2.8 4.5  4.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  33.60 24 122.40 24 71.65   

305C 2.8 4.0  3.5  4.5  4.5 2.5 3.0 3.5  30.80 =23 153.20 24 100.85   

405C 2.7 6.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0  45.90 20 199.10 24 126.95   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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